
Updated 5/10
Saturday, May 11, 2024 All All Pitch, Hit & Run Comp. 6pm Gr 1-4. 8pm Gr 5-8 Veterans

Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 56 Bowman Fish Hut Fair Lawn Ivy 6:00pm TJ

Friday, April 12, 2024 56 Bowman Elmwood Park Elks Fish Hut 6:00pm Washington
Thursday, April 18, 2024 56 Bowman Elmwood Park Jan Fence Fish Hut 6:00pm Washington

Friday, April 19, 2024 56 Bowman Fish Hut Fair Lawn Shoprite 6:00pm Berdan
Saturday, April 20, 2024 56 Bowman Fast Twitch Fish Hut 3:15pm Veterans
Thursday, April 25, 2024 56 Bowman Fish Hut Elmwood Park Jan Fence 6:00pm Rec-Pine St

Friday, April 26, 2024 56 Bowman GEM Sports Fish Hut 6:00pm Washington
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 56 Bowman Fish Hut Fair Lawn Vanderplatt 6:00pm Gregory

Thursday, May 9, 2024 56 Bowman Fish Hut GEM Sports 6:00pm Washington
Saturday, May 11, 2024 56 Bowman Fish Hut Elmwood Park Elks 2:00pm Rec-Pine St PPD from 5/15
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 56 Bowman Fair Lawn Vanderplatt Fish Hut 7:00pm Veterans
Monday, May 20, 2024 56 Bowman All Star Game 6:00pm Kaminer 3 Players per Team

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 56 Bowman Fair Lawn Ivy Fish Hut 6:00pm Washington PPD from 5/3
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 56 Bowman Playoffs Round 1 TBD TBD

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 56 Bowman Playoffs Semi-Final TBD TBD
Thursday, May 30, 2024 56 Bowman Playoffs Championship TBD TBD

Saturday, May 11, 2024 All All Pitch, Hit & Run Comp. 6pm Gr 1-4. 8pm Gr 5-8 Veterans
Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 56 Rinaldi GEM Sports Fast Twitch 7:00pm Veterans
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 56 Rinaldi Elmwood Park Jan Fence Fast Twitch 6:00pm Washington

Saturday, April 20, 2024 56 Rinaldi Fast Twitch Fish Hut 3:15pm Veterans
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 56 Rinaldi Fast Twitch Elmwood Park Elks 6:00pm Rec-Pine St

Thursday, April 25, 2024 56 Rinaldi Elmwood Park Elks Fast Twitch 6:00pm Washington
Monday, April 29, 2024 56 Rinaldi Fast Twitch Fair Lawn Vanderplatt 6:00pm Gregory
Thursday, May 2, 2024 56 Rinaldi Fast Twitch Elmwood Park Jan Fence 6:00pm Rec-Pine St
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 56 Rinaldi Fair Lawn Ivy Fast Twitch 7:00pm Veterans

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 56 Rinaldi Fair Lawn Shoprite Fast Twitch 6:00pm Washington
Monday, May 13, 2024 56 Rinaldi Fast Twitch Fair Lawn Ivy 6:00pm TJ

Thursday, May 16, 2024 56 Rinaldi Fair Lawn Vanderplatt Fast Twitch 6:00pm Washington
Monday, May 20, 2024 56 Rinaldi All Star Game 6:00pm Kaminer 3 Players per Team

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 56 Rinaldi Fast Twitch Fair Lawn Shoprite 6:00pm Berdan
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 56 Rinaldi Playoffs Round 1 TBD TBD

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 56 Rinaldi Playoffs Semi-Final TBD TBD
Thursday, May 30, 2024 56 Rinaldi Playoffs Championship TBD TBD

Monday, April 8, 2024 All All Picture Night see team schedule 6pm 55 Mayhill



Saturday, May 11, 2024 All All Pitch, Hit & Run Comp. 6pm Gr 1-4. 8pm Gr 5-8 Veterans
Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 56 Way GEM Sports Fast Twitch 7:00pm Veterans
Monday, April 15, 2024 56 Way GEM Sports Fair Lawn Ivy 6:00pm TJ

Saturday, April 20, 2024 56 Way Elmwood Park Jan Fence GEM Sports 5:30pm Veterans
Monday, April 22, 2024 56 Way GEM Sports Fair Lawn Shoprite 6:00pm Berdan

Friday, April 26, 2024 56 Way GEM Sports Fish Hut 6:00pm Washington
Monday, April 29, 2024 56 Way Fair Lawn Ivy GEM Sports 6:00pm TJ SB home game in FL
Saturday, May 4, 2024 56 Way Elmwood Park Elks GEM Sports 12:00pm Washington PPD from 5/2
Monday, May 6, 2024 56 Way Fair Lawn Vanderplatt GEM Sports 7:00pm Veterans

Thursday, May 9, 2024 56 Way Fish Hut GEM Sports 6:00pm Washington
Friday, May 17, 2024 56 Way GEM Sports Elmwood Park Elks 6:00pm Rec-Pine St PPD from 5/16

Monday, May 20, 2024 56 Way All Star Game 6:00pm Kaminer 3 Players per Team
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 56 Way GEM Sports Elmwood Park Jan Fence 6:00pm Rec-Pine St

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 56 Way GEM Sports Fair Lawn Vanderplatt 6:00pm Gregory
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 56 Way Playoffs Round 1 TBD TBD

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 56 Way Playoffs Semi-Final TBD TBD
Thursday, May 30, 2024 56 Way Playoffs Championship TBD TBD


